DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 2676.63

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 3059.00

VALUE SURCHARGE 179.95

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -4588.50

TOTAL FREIGHT 13650.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 1638.00

GRAND TOTAL 15288.00
Rupees : Fifteen Thousand  Two Hundred Eighty Eight   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

CHENNAI EKKADUTHANGAL (CHEK)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. CWT2526/00370 VALUE 359900.00

E-Waybill No 152199785050

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :